Name of the corporate debtor Shri Badri Kedar Papers Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 16-04-2025

List of creditors as on | 1
[

List of ional_creditors Dues)

The sole Financial Creditor i.e.,
Punjab National Bank submitted its
revised claim amounting to Rs.
56,60,85,491 inclusive of interest on
16.07.2025 to the RP. The RP duly
verified and admitted the claim and
intimated regarding the admission of
the revised claim was sent to Punjab

Executive Engineer National Bank via email dated
1|Electricity Distribution Division, Najibabad. 23-07-2025 4,62,86,408.00 Electricity Dues No |No - - - - 4,62,86,408.00 | 26.07.2025

Total 4,62,86,408 - - - - 4,62,86,408

Place New Delhi
Date 28-08-2025




